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Net wt
150g (5.3oz)

Welcome from the heart of Yorkshire
We take pride in creating perfect flavours in small batches, 
the traditional hand-crafted way. Close your eyes and enjoy 

love at first bite, as you journey through amazing aromas, terrific 
textures and get lost in the tantalising taste of each recipe.

A treat for all your senses!

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
INGREDIENTS  Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar),
Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (7%) (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring), Golden Syrup,
Fondant (Sugar, Glucose), Coconut Oil, Salted Butter (Milk, Salt),
Cocoa Powder, Salt.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving size 30g. This pack contains 
5 servings. Average values per 100g

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
For allergens see ingredients 
in bold. May also contain 
nuts, peanuts.

PRODUCED IN THE UK
The Serious Sweet Co. Ltd, 
Hornbeam Park, Harrogate,
HG2 8QT

Energy

Total Fat
   of which Saturates
Carbohydrates
   of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

1794kJ
426kcal

13.8g
10.0g
72.9g
62.2g
0.6g
2.3g

0.32g

ALL NATURAL    MADE WITH PRIDE    FREE FROM NONSENSE

Net wt 150g (5.3oz)
THEULTIMATEENGLISH.CO.UK              @THEULTIMATEENGLISH

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.
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Welcome from the heart of Yorkshire
We take pride in creating perfect flavours in small batches, 
the traditional hand-crafted way. Close your eyes and enjoy 

love at first bite, as you journey through amazing aromas, terrific 
textures and get lost in the tantalising taste of each recipe.

A treat for all your senses!

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
INGREDIENTS  Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar),
Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (7%) (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring), Golden Syrup,
Fondant (Sugar, Glucose), Coconut Oil, Salted Butter (Milk, Salt),
Cocoa Powder, Salt.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving size 30g. This pack contains 
5 servings. Average values per 100g

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
For allergens see ingredients 
in bold. May also contain 
nuts, peanuts.

PRODUCED IN THE UK
The Serious Sweet Co. Ltd, 
Hornbeam Park, Harrogate,
HG2 8QT
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Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.
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IMPORTANT
THIS IS FINAL ARTWORK. WE ADVISE THAT THIS ARTWORK IS CHECKED 
CAREFULLY FOR LAYOUT, SPELLING AND TEXT. PLEASE CHECK 
THOROUGHLY. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLIENT TO CHECK 
THESE POINTS AND ACCEPT FULL LIABILITY. IT IS THE CLIENT'S 
RESPONSIBILITY TO TEST-SCAN BARCODE AND QR CODES PRIOR TO 
PRODUCTION. DO NOT SIGN APPROVAL IF THERE ARE AMENDS TO BE 
MADE, ANOTHER PROOF WILL BE SUPPLIED. THIS ARTWORK MUST BE 
PROOFED AND APPROVED BY THE CLIENT BEFORE PRODUCTION. 
PRIOR TO PRODUCTION PLEASE ARRANGE A PRE-PRODUCTION 
MEETING 
BY CALLING 01628 628 523

PROOFING
IT IS OUR RECOMMENDATION THAT PROOFING AND PRINT TESTING 
SHOULD ALWAYS BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO PRINT PRODUCTION

VARNISH

GUIDE
DO NOT PRINT

PLEASE REPLACE 
BARCODE AT 

REPRO


